
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1052104010002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,396

CAMA #: 105 21 0 40 10 002 00 0 00
Sec: 21 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

BURD00160
BURDIEK, JOSEPH R

    

Owner: BURDIEK, JOSEPH R Legal: OAKLAND AVE LOTS 110-112 BRIGHAM & RICE ADD

BURDIEK, KEVIN R

BURDIEK, KEVIN R

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 356062

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 729.49 729.49 1,458.98

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202821772-1 12/11/2023

729.49 0.00

12/11/2023

0.00

1 729.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

729.49

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202871854-1 04/30/2024

729.49 0.00

04/30/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

729.49

0.00

0.00

**********

729.49

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 729.49 729.49 0.00 1,458.98

1,458.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/25/2025 2:18:03 PM


